

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14752/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2002 in CWP 5618/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

TRIVENI POLYMERS PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing clear copy  
of the map filed Ann. P-2)

Date : 27/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. Manu Krishnan,Adv.  
Mr. Alok Kr. Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. Ashwini Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Adjourned by three months at the request of  
the learned counsel for the petitioner to await the  
decision of the High Court in the review petition.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S.to Registrar

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master