

Â

SLP(C)No. 10913 OF 2003  
ITEM No.40

Court No. 4

SECTION IIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6536/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/06/2002 in SCA 3490/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, AHMEDABAD & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AHMEDABAD STAMP VENDORS ASSOcn.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 19/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Raju Ramachandran,ASG  
Ms. Neera Gupta,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi,Adv.

Mr. Abhmeet Sinha,Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Nag,Adv.

Mr. Gourav Kejriwal,Adv.

Mr. Nakul Dewan,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted. Printing dispensed with. Appeal to be heard on the SLP paper books. Additional documents, if any, be filed within ten weeks. Original record need not be called for.  
No stay.

ITEM No.203

Court No. 4

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10913/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2003 in RA 104/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ISHWAR DAYAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( For Final Disposal )

With SLP(C)No.14752/2002

Date : 19/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Amarendra sharan,Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Agarwal,Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Singh,Adv.  
Mr. H. Dutta,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr. C.C. Agrawala,Adv.  
Mr. Manu Krishnan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Kumar Chaudhary,Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after winter vacation.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master