

SLP(C)No. 10913 OF 2003
ITEM No.2

Court No. 3

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 4 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10913/2003

ISHWAR DAYAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For C/delay in filing undertaking)

Date : 06/05/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. J.B. Mudgil,Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kumar Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing undertaking is condoned.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master