

ॐ

SLP(C)No. 10913 OF 2003
ITEM No.MM(A)

Court No.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No...../2004 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10913/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2003 in RA 104/02
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ISHWAR DAYAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for clarification)

Date : 27/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PERUVEMBA KRISHNA IYER BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.A. a week after.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER