

SLP(C)No. 10913 OF 2003
ITEM No.1

Court No.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No...../2004 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10913/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2003 in RA 104/02
in CWP 14942/98 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ISHWAR DAYAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for clarification)

Date : 17/09/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.
Mrs. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call this matter next Friday i.e. 24.9.2004.

(PAWAN KUMAR) (PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER